Rev. 11/21/00
   SPX432
Ultra 1.24V Precision Adjustable
 Shunt Regulator
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
• Low Voltage Operation........................................  1.24V • 3.0V to 3.3V Switching Power Supplies
• Trimmed Bandgap to ...................................0.5%/ 1% • Adjustable Supplies
• Wide Operating Current ...................  1mA to 100mA • Error Amplifiers

Rev. 11/21/00
                                                                                             SPX432
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering No. Precision Output Accuracy Packages
SPX432M 1% 1.24V 3 Lead SOT-22-3
SPX432AM 0.5% 1.24V 3 Lead SOT-23-3
SPX432M5 1% 1.24V 5 Lead SOT-22-5
SPX432AM5 0.5% 1.24V 5 Lead SOT-23-5
SPX432S 1% 1.24V 8 Lead SOIC
SPX432AS 0.5% 1.24V 8 Lead SOIC
SPX432N 1% 1.24V 3 Lead TO-92
SPX432AN 0.5% 1.24V 3 Lead TO-92
MARKING INFORMATION
[For SOT-23 (3 and 5 Pin) and SOT-89 only]
Device Marking
SPX432A 4321
SPX432 4322
SIGNAL PROCESSING EXCELLENCE
Sipex Corporation
Headquarters and Main Offices: